The underlined models are in stock.
BLANCOTHERM
BLANCOTHERM K synthetic
BLANCOTHERM E stainless steel
BLANCOTHERM K, unheated  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   38
BLANCOTHERM K, heated/convection-heated  . 39
Accessories for BLANCOTHERM K   .   .   .   .   .   .   40
BLANCOTHERM E, unheated  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   43

* corrosion-resistant pursuant to DIN 18867-8
Accessories
Illustration Model Designation For models Dimensions
L x W x H
(mm)
Weight/
load cap.
(kg)
Castors
dia. 125 mm
Order No.
ROLA 13 ROLA 13 Serving dolly
with lid receptacle
1x BLT 160 K
or
1x BLT 320 K/KB/KBR/ECO
592 x
 425 x
535 mm
10 kg 4 steering cas-
tors, 2 of which
have brakes
synthetic * 572 341
galvanized
steel
572 342
ROLA 23 ROLA 23 Serving dolly
with lid receptacle
2x BLT 160 K
or
2x BLT 320 K/KB/KBR/ECO
945 x
 592 x
535 mm
19 kg 4 steering cas-
tors, 2 of which
have brakes
synthetic *  572 343
galvanized
steel
572 344
ROL 6x4 ROL 6x4 Serving dolly 4x BLT 160 K
or
3x BLT 320 K/KB/KBR/ECO
or
2x BLT 420 K/KBUH/KBRUH
or
2x BLT 620 K/KBUH/KBRUH
542 x
 432 x
212 mm
8 kg 4 steering cas-
tors, 2 of which
have brakes
synthetic *  572 339
galvanized
steel
572 340
ROLLI-125 ROLLI-100 Serving dolly 4x BLT 160 K
or
3x BLT 320 K/KB/KBR/ECO
or
2x BLT 420 K/KBUH/KBRUH
or
2x BLT 620 K/KBUH/KBRUH
650 x
 450 x
165 mm
4.5 kg
130 kg
galvanized
steel
4 steering cas-